
Sl.No Sr. # Application Id Name / Father's Name Mobile Course Name Name of Scheme Current Application Status Scheme 

Type

1 8 AS202122001366920 DIPANKAR MALO / DUKHIRAM 

MALO

6003751429 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by 

the State/ Board/Force Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

2 13 AS202122001438518 MARTINA MANDAL / SUKUMAR 

MANDAL

9365785535 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by 

the State/ Board/Force Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

3 49 AS202122002559565 CHANDANA MANDAL  / GANESH 

MANDAL

6900070657 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by 

the State/ Board/Force Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

4 50 AS202122002562859 RUPA SUTRADHAR / SUBHAS 

SUTRADHAR

6003197960 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by 

the State/ Board/Force Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

5 51 AS202122002565642 SUSMITA MANDAL / GANESH 

MANDAL

7664997347 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by 

the State/ Board/Force Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

6 59 AS202122002594112 REKHA DAS / DEBEN DAS 7896008938 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by 

the State/ Board/Force Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

7 79 AS202122002795524 UDDHAB RAY / PARESH RAY 7896977275 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(MATHEMA

TICS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by 

the State/ Board/Force Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

8 97 AS202122003581938 MITHUN BISWAS / AGNI BISWAS 6001711359 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by 

the State/ Board/Force Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

9 113 AS202122003708971 BARNALI KAIBARTTA / NAR MOHAN 

KAIBARTTA

6003911672 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application is marked as 

defective by State Nodal  

Officer

Fresh

10 129 AS202122003794975 BHITALI SARKAR / BINOY SARKAR 9126949119 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by 

the State/ Board/Force Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

11 147 AS202122003998175 LANKESHWAR KARMAKAR / 

LAKSHAMAN KARMAKAR

8486332194 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by 

the State/ Board/Force Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)



12 148 AS202122004003126 JUGAL KAIBRTA / BIMAL KAIBARTA 8822977489 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by 

the State/ Board/Force Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

13 149 AS202122004008530 NISHAMANI KAIBARTTA / 

DHANESWAR KAIBARTTA

8822994374 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by 

the State/ Board/Force Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

14 158 AS202122004044043 KRISHNA DAS / HEMAKANTA DAS 6901095231 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by 

the State/ Board/Force Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

15 160 AS202122004052207 PADUM GHATAK / PROMOD 

GHATAK

6002636493 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by 

the State/ Board/Force Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

16 162 AS202122004079460 BIKRAM BISWAS / Gopinath Biswas 6003024010 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(ENGLISH)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by 

the State/ Board/Force Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

17 170 AS202122004118803 ASTAMI MANDAL / GANESH 

MANDAL

8753944544 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by 

the State/ Board/Force Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

18 172 AS202122004130778 KARISHMA KAIBARTA / HALADHAR 

KAIBARTA

9957869556 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by 

the State/ Board/Force Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

19 184 AS202122004182002 ABHINASH KAIBARTTA / SAHADEV 

KAIBARTTA

9864994314 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by 

the State/ Board/Force Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

20 185 AS202122004184325 BIMAL KAIBARTA / BHOGIRAM 

RABHA

6002827760 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application is marked as 

defective by State Nodal  

Officer

Fresh

21 195 AS202122004327257 RIPAN DAS / BABUL DAS 7002899243 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(PHYSICS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Final Verified by 

the State/ Board/Force Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

22 262 AS202122004795461 PRADIP MANDAL / GOKUL MANDAL 6000439006 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

23 326 AS202122005287398 RAMJOY SARKAR / NITYANANDA 

SARKAR

6001624836 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(POLITICAL 

SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

24 447 AS202122006528047 SWAPNA BISWAS  / RANJIT 

BISWAS

9707464432 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh



25 511 AS202122006686739 TULIKA DAS / MANIKANTA DAS 8135862777 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

26 581 AS202122006851959 BHASKAR JYOTI MEDHI / AKSHAY 

KUMAR MEDHI

9395727975 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

27 613 AS202122006981270 JINAMONI BAISHYA / UTTAM 

BAISHYA

7636058403 BACHELOR OF 

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

28 615 AS202122006994173 ANITA MANDAL / RUHIDAS MANDAL 6002731208 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(BOTANY)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

29 638 AS202122007257645 DIGEN MAZUMDAR / SITARAM 

MAZUMDAR

7896848884 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(ZOOLOGY)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

30 686 AS202122007844584 JAYANTA KAIBARTA  / BUDDHADEV 

KAIBARTA

9395165337 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

31 786 AS202122009808453 PRATIMA MANDAL / RADHA NATH 

MANDAL

9707959997 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

32 795 AS202122009934168 PRIYANKA DAS / LAKSHESWAR 

DAS

6000934711 MASTER OF ARTS POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

33 798 AS202122009953780 AKASH DEEP SUTRADHAR / 

KUMUD SUTRADHAR

8822510971 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

34 802 AS202122010016482 DILIP MANDAL / MADARI MANDAL 9395180118 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

35 803 AS202122010029215 DIPIKA DAS / MAHESWAR DAS 9394401803 MASTER OF ARTS POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

36 815 AS202122010099955 RAKESH SUTRADHAR / LT JITEN 

SUTRADHAR

6900268320 XI POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Fresh

37 8 AS201920010294607 BISHAL SUTRADHAR /SUDHINDRA 

SUTRADHAR

9101275937 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal



38 28 AS201920010309376 RATNA MANDAL /GOKUL MANDAL 7002639909 BACHELOR OF  

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

39 52 AS201920010341440 RAKESH MALO /KANGAL MALO 6901095534 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

40 61 AS201920010374444 DILIP MANDAL /BOLORAM MANDAL 9365604284 BACHELOR OF  

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

41 63 AS201920010397201 RATUL DAS /RAM CHARAN DAS 9101200892 BACHELOR OF  

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

42 64 AS201920010397269 PUSPA KAIBARTTA /PARMA 

KAIBARTTA

9365035248 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

43 67 AS202021000452733 MRINAL KARMAKAR /KHAGEN 

KARMAKAR

8822168972 BACHELOR OF  

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(PHYSICS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

44 70 AS202021001002070 SUMAN KUMAR DAS /ANANDA DAS 7086266047 BACHELOR OF  

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

45 72 AS202021002031928 TAPASH DAS /NILKANTA DAS 7002128830 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

46 73 AS202021002645640 CHIRANJIT BAROI /RATAN BAROI 6001188699 BACHELOR OF  

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

47 74 AS202021003059470 PRASANJIT ROY /PRAHALAD ROY 8011286761 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

48 75 AS202021003585761 BIBHUSHAN KANTI BARMAN 

/SHUBHENDU BARMAN

6003792321 BACHELOR OF  

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

49 76 AS202021003718431 RAKESH MANDAL /NIKHIL MANDAL 9101498507 BACHELOR OF  

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

50 77 AS202021003731607 BASANTA KUMAR DAS /SHITAL 

DAS

6001332691 BACHELOR OF  

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal



51 78 AS202021003735192 PRITHWIRAJ ROY /CHANDRA 

KANTA ROY

9365265853 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

52 79 AS202021003739016 DEBAJYOTI SARKAR /NARAYAN 

SARKAR

6000541121 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

53 82 AS202021004147962 RAHUL DAS /GURUPADA DAS 8133845006 BACHELOR OF  

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

54 83 AS202021004160222 KRISHNA MANDAL /SUSHIL 

MANDAL

9365759251 BACHELOR OF  

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

55 86 AS202021004896966 RATUL SARKAR /JYOTISH SARKAR 9365870071 BACHELOR OF  

SCIENCE[ BSC ]

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

56 89 AS202021005145899 SUKLAL MALO /sunil malo 6000141268 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

57 91 AS202021005437689 BHANUMATI KAIBARTA /BIMAL 

KAIBARTA

9101184690 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

58 95 AS202021005957293 DHANANJOY MANDAL /GOBINDA 

MANDAL

6001134637 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

59 96 AS202021005989394 AKANGKHYA BAIHYA /DHANANJAY 

BAISHYA

6901811431 BACHELOR OF  

SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(BOTANY)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

60 104 AS202021006416164 ANKUMANI KAIBARTA /BANOMALI 

KAIBARTTA

8822923754 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

61 105 AS202021006419349 BIPUL KAIBARTTA /DHANESWAR 

KAIBARTTA

8822979539 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

62 119 AS202021008062373 SAMIR KAIBARTA /SANKAR 

KAIBARTA

6000658504 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal

63 175 AS202021009406422 TRISHNANKA KAIBARTTA /DILIP 

KAIBARTTA

8822155147 XII POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal



64 179 AS202021009698757 MAMATA ROY /SANKAR ROY 9864471936 BACHELOR OF  

ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC 

STUDENTS - ASSAM

Application Under Process for 

Verification with State Nodal 

Officer

Renewal


